

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SECOND APPEAL STAMP NO. 13758 OF 2022

In
STAMP NO. OF

Chandrashekhar S/o Sukhdeo Daga And Others....PETITIONER
V/S
Pradeep S/o Chhugaram Khatri And AnotherRESPONDENT

VINAY PADMAKAR DESHPANDE for Petitioner
for Respondent

CORAM : REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) J

DATE : 29th September, 2022

P.C. :

None present objection be removed within 14 days by making an application for condonation of delay failing which the registration shall stand refused.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)